
CM
x INDEX TO ESTATES - PROBATE COURT - Lexington Countg, S. C.

.».*«. .-, Count, Inde^ Sm« 1888 [f^=>Open .t Pwper Tab according to Firrt Letter or Letter, of MOE"V™HE™Co"™DCXH^WY.MLSl""oi!IO
FAT ornci 6^K/p5Sc2«Hir An identtfyins Trade Mark tK-_£j Name and refer to Buff Sub*Iiulex iheet for page reference. SOLD IT COUNTY lECQBU, IMC* COUUftliA* s, C

i

t

1

i

t.

*t
4•'

K
*••
L

*

t
(
C-
!•t
f.
L

t;

•

I
•
I
l

<
•

-

i
*

"

i

f

'-

i

IV
I1'"'1,
'^f-'f- -•Xiii_

DATE

05-06-91

6-19-91

9-6-91

8-29-91

1-17-92

1-23-92

3-17-92

3-16-92

4-30-92

*1985

*1988

7-17-92

*06-19-37

*03-30-88

m-11-88

*ll-ll-88

*08-ll-87

fn-2S-9*

04-20-93

04-29-93

08-30-9.:

08-30-9:

09-20-93

11-19-93

11-29-93

02-11-94

.04-21-94

05-26-94

06-*01-94

08-12-94

09-02-94

01-04-Q-5

)l-i6-95 ...

03-Ofi-^^-

D E C E A S E D

Hendr icks , Peter W,

Her r ing , James Earl , Sr.

H e n r y , T. A.

Heiidrix, Raymond L . , Sr.

Hinson, Mattie S.

Henderson, Sara H.

Hendrix, Mary Pauline

Hepler, Irene P.

Henl ine, Ronald Eugene, Jr .

Henke, Horst A.

Hinton, Jesse Theodore

Hipp, William Oscar

Hepler, Irene P.

Hendrix, Joel T.

Hinson, Luther

Hinton , Lucille

Hinton, Jessee

Henderson, Jammie Raquel

Hinson, Joe Claude

R(=inrlp'T-<^nn T H^-|--Mr> T.psH -Fni-rl

Hinton, Guy Ellis

Hendrix, Harold L. , Sr.

Hem<3,e>rpon r Harl a

Henderson, David

Hendrix. Myrtle L.

Hinson, Donald Ray

Hendrick, Christine Ann

Hendrix, Bertha Duvall

Henry, Gary Edward

Hippenstiel, Willmeader J.

Hinson, .Robert D.

Henry, Mary B.

Hipp, Theresa

Kemphill, Mary Wi lemon

Hendrix. William G.

Hpndrixf Viva Dennis

^i.^^^W •, ,- . . . \_

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Hendr icks , Peter A. P . R .

Her r ing , Juani ta P . R .

H e n r y , Ruth P . R .

Hendr ix , Raymond L. , J r .

Small Estate A f f i d a v i t

Brock, Alan H. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Fisher, Bonnie W. Temp.Gdn.

Henline, Mary J . P . R .

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Will Filed Only

Fisher, Bonnie W. Cons.

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Will filed only

Sm^l 1 Fcj-f-^-f-fa A-F-F-Mawi f

Hinton, William Robert P.R.

Hendrix, Lula B. P.R.

HendPT-cinn f Thnm^R fnnc;

Henderson , Thomas Cons

Hendrix, Wilbur L. P .R .

Hinson, Patricia Y. P.R.

Hendrick, Janice Zoldack and
Hendrick, David L Spec. Cons

Smith, Marion O. P ,R.

Henry, Carolyn Thomas P , R ,

Williams, Lillian J. P.R.

Auth Record

Henry, Joel P .R ,

Hipp, Ulycees P .R.

Hemphill. Leon W. P .R .

Hendrix, Addie H. P .R.

Fetner, Patsy H. F.R.

FIIE

NUMBER

91ES3200345

91ES3200472

91ES3200678

91ES3200660

92ES3200052

92ES3200066

92ES3200207

92GC3200025

92ES3200304

85ES3200542

88ES3200599

92ES3200518

92GC3200090

87ES3200611

88ES3200741

88ES3200748

88ES3200749

87GC3200040

92ES3200381

Q^Kpi^nm 07

93ES3200271

93Es3200296

Q ? n n ? n n n f l f l

93GC3200089

93ES3200629

93ES3200807

93GC3200142

94FS3200113

94ES3200307

9AFS3200404

94FS3200417

94ES3200598

Q4ES3200634

95ES3200008

95ES32.00092

95ES3200192
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